
Sunday, January 24
Unplugged
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Friday - Sunday, January 29-31
Winter Retreat

Sunday, February 7
      Skyzone - immediately following church

12:15-3:30 p.m.

Sunday, February 21
      Unplugged

6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, March 5
      Pancakes R Us 
       Western Theological Seminary 

8:30 - 11:00 a.m.

Sunday, March 13
Unplugged
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Sunday, April 10
Offsite lunch/activity after church
TBD

Sunday, April 17
Unplugged
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, April 30
Think Hope Auction

Sunday, May 1
Movie Night
6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 8
Tulip Time Stroll
4:30 - 6:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 22
End of the Year Party
TBD

Saturday-Saturday, July 23-30
Summer Mission Trip

High Hopes 2016
Winter/Spring Schedule

Beth Carroll
Youth Ministry Director
(616) 392-7947

10th - 12th Grade: “Unshowered”

January 10 & 24
Feb 14 & 28
March 13
April 10 & 24 
May 8

9:40 a.m. in the Garden Lounge


